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Association: CAR CALIFORNIA AOR

Association Executives

Carrasco, Peggi 400899 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member KC Board of Realtors 559-582-2591 559-582-2007

Curiel, Carmen 209099994 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Tehachapi Area Aor 661-822-7652 661-822-3459

Hedrick, Dezmarie B. 165018048 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Fresno Association Of REALTORS559-490-6400 559-490-6464

Ramirez, Angelica C. 176002725 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member MADERA COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF R559-673-2218 559-673-9050

Sprague, Derek 152503358 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member BAKERSFIELD ASSOCIATION OF REA661-635-2300 661-635-2317

Taylor, Brett F. 212503777 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Tulare County  Assoc. REALTORS559-627-1776 559-627-9441

Assoc. Pres., Leadership Forum

Ables, Teresa 209000536 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Access Real Estate 661-822-8989 661-822-5922

Boren, Beth C. 176000352 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Century 21 Select Central Vall 559-673-3639

Carter, Gary 165003674 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Movoto, Inc. 559-517-3436 877-365-9575

Jolly, Chris W. 335958 01/01/23-12/31/24 Member Melson Realty, Inc. 559-697-0002 559-788-2141

Mell, William 152509394 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Bill Mell & Associates 661-431-8892

Wiley, Janice M. 172000646 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty World Advantage 559-583-8852 559-583-6809

Assistant Regional Chairs

Faris, Adonae 209000469 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member RE/MAX Tehachapi 661-822-8888 661-822-8635

CREPAC Trustees

Heintz, Lynn M. 254001 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Foreman, Annie M. 165007018 01/01/24-12/31/24 Alternate Member NVGuarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

C.A.R. Directors

Flach, Stephen G. 165009127 01/01/24-12/31/24 Chair Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Ables, Teresa 209000536 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Access Real Estate 661-822-8989 661-822-5922

Albiar, Anna A. 152506746 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Coldwell Banker Preferred,RLT 661-616-3600 661-836-0744

AllenRojas, Aisha A. 165019343 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

Antt, Jim 34266 01/01/24-12/31/24 Past President Jim Antt, Broker 661-322-4204 661-327-0628

Ashmore, Lanetta A. 209000110 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Access Real Estate 661-822-8989 661-822-5922

Barker, Melanie A. 215096651 01/01/24-12/31/24 President Summit Real Estate 559-683-2850

Bhuee, Amarjit S. 204512287 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Watson Realty 661-327-5161 661-617-3705

Boren, Beth C. 176000352 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Century 21 Select Central Vall 559-673-3639

Brown, Sabrina M. 165009233 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

Carter, Gary 165003674 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Movoto, Inc. 559-517-3436 877-365-9575

Chaney, Kyle 165006572 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Guarantee Real Estate 559-322-6020 559-322-6068

Collup, Athena M. 382293 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Miramar International Calloway 661-322-7000 661-322-7012

Cooper, Michele M. 152513843 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Karpe Real Estate Center 661-847-4800 661-847-4850

Davis, Paris D. 152509424 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director The Davis Group Real Est 661-374-4640

Devlin, Jeannette D. 209000554 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director RE/MAX Tehachapi 661-822-8888 661-822-8635

Domingos, Brian A. 165004277 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Foreman, Annie M. 165007018 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Gamber, Anthony J. 198337 01/01/24-12/31/24 CA NAR Director Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Garone, John J. 34323 01/01/24-12/31/24 Director For Life Coldwell Banker Preferred,RLT 661-616-3600 661-836-0744

Garrick, Natalie C. 165018167 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Gilbert, Brian T. 212503398 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director The Equity Group 559-732-0800 559-732-8300

Gonzales, Jesus 165005606 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Iron Key Real Estate 559-296-8044 888-592-5904

Heintz, Lynn M. 254001 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Hernandez Nolasco, Hector 165019531 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director eXp Realty of California Inc 888-584-9427 661-297-4934

Johnson, Carrie 172000464 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director London Properties, Ltd 559-589-6600 559-585-1118

Jolly, Chris W. 335958 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Melson Realty, Inc. 559-697-0002 559-788-2141

Jolly, Joan 274352 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Magana, Jenny L. 152511804 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Posh Properties of California 661-703-6386

Martin, Jared B. 165003361 01/01/24-12/31/24 Past President Keller Williams Fresno 559-432-5533 559-432-9324

Mell, William 152509394 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Bill Mell & Associates 661-431-8892

Neufeld, Kenneth E. 175323 01/01/24-12/31/24 Director For Life London Properties, Ltd. 559-436-4000 559-436-0938

Newport, Ronda 152510445 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Chair Watson Realty 661-327-5161 661-617-3705

Newton, Marleia 211509523 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Century 21 Jordan-Link & Co/Tl 559-688-1700 559-688-4100

Olguin, Ruben R. 520424 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Melson Realty, Inc. 559-697-0002 559-788-2141

Olson, Theresa 204938 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Keller Williams Realty 661-617-6500 661-617-6555

Phillips, Carmen J. 165002302 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Century 21 Jordan-Link & Compa 559-432-1221 559-432-1250

Prince, Patrick 165002665 01/01/24-12/31/24 CA NAR Director Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Radsick, Jeanne 254227 01/01/24-12/31/24 Past President Century 21 Jordan-Link & Co 661-654-1600
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C.A.R. Directors

Salazar, Alexander 176000347 01/01/24-12/31/24 Director (Past RC) Remax Gold 559-367-0200

Sanchez, Margarita I. 212503956 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Modern Broker, Inc. 559-667-4711 888-559-2559

Scordino, Don 77963 01/01/24-12/31/24 Director-At-Large Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Smith, Clay 212502041 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Craig Smith & Associates, Inc. 559-686-1688 559-686-2750

Sorrells, Kristine N. 165006281 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Talley, Candace E. 176000192 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Century 21 Select Central Vall 559-673-3639

Tomasello, Rick 165011596 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Uribe, Brandon A. 165015481 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director Villa Rio Estates Realty 559-261-2901 559-261-2902

Valverde, Michelle 152515850 01/01/24-12/31/24 State Director MV & Associates Real Estate 661-215-2552

Wiley, Janice M. 172000646 01/01/24-12/31/24 Asso. President Realty World Advantage 559-583-8852 559-583-6809

Defense Strategy Advisory

Flach, Stephen G. 165009127 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Shamshoian, J.P. P. 165011983 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Diversity

AllenRojas, Aisha A. 165019343 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

Environmental Sustainability

Chaney, Kyle 165006572 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Guarantee Real Estate 559-322-6020 559-322-6068

Neufeld, Kenneth E. 175323 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member London Properties, Ltd. 559-436-4000 559-436-0938

Prado, Adriana 165018263 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Real Broker 559-840-8838

Executive

Barker, Melanie A. 215096651 01/01/24-12/31/24 President Summit Real Estate 559-683-2850

REimagine! Conference and Expo

Uribe, Brandon A. 165015481 01/01/24-12/31/24 Vice Chair Villa Rio Estates Realty 559-261-2901 559-261-2902

Federal

Heintz, Lynn M. 254001 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Carter, Gary 165003674 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Movoto, Inc. 559-517-3436 877-365-9575

Jolly, Joan 274352 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Neufeld, Kenneth E. 175323 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member London Properties, Ltd. 559-436-4000 559-436-0938

Fair Housing Policy

Hernandez Nolasco, Hector 165019531 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. eXp Realty of California Inc 888-584-9427 661-297-4934

Carter, Gary 165003674 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Movoto, Inc. 559-517-3436 877-365-9575

Garcia, Mirna 165012707 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Envision Realty, Inc. 559-369-4407

Forum on Forms

Valverde, Michelle 152515850 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. MV & Associates Real Estate 661-215-2552

Global Real Estate Forum

Bhuee, Amarjit S. 204512287 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Watson Realty 661-327-5161 661-617-3705

Housing Affordability Fund

Garrick, Natalie C. 165018167 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Home Ownership Housing

Domingos, Brian A. 165004277 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Garcia, Mirna 165012707 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Envision Realty, Inc. 559-369-4407

Prado, Adriana 165018263 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Real Broker 559-840-8838

Torres, E'Mira G. 522116 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty World/R E Professionals 559-661-7653 559-661-7615

Investment Housing

Phillips, Carmen J. 165002302 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Century 21 Jordan-Link & Compa 559-432-1221 559-432-1250

Scordino, Don 77963 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Legislative

Jolly, Joan 274352 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Brown, Sabrina M. 165009233 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

Scordino, Don 77963 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Sorrells, Kristine N. 165006281 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Local Government Policy

Collup, Athena M. 382293 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Miramar International Calloway 661-322-7000 661-322-7012

Dick, Scott 180020166 01/01/24-12/31/24 Govt. Affairs Dir.NV BAKERSFIELD ASSOCIATION OF REA661-635-2300 661-635-2317

Hipskind, Francine A. 212501988 01/01/24-12/31/24 Govt. Affairs Dir.NV Wendy Little Properties, Inc. 559-733-7135

Huckaby, Kim 152518578 01/01/24-12/31/24 Govt. Affairs Dir.NV BAKERSFIELD ASSOCIATION OF REA661-635-2300 661-635-2317

Martinez, Andrew 176001234 01/01/24-12/31/24 Govt. Affairs Dir.NV Miracle Realty 559-674-0091 559-674-1403

Taylor, Brett F. 212503777 01/01/24-12/31/24 Govt. Affairs Dir.NV Tulare County  Assoc. REALTORS559-627-1776 559-627-9441
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MLS Policy

Radsick, Jeanne 254227 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Century 21 Jordan-Link & Co 661-654-1600

NAR Director Forum

Barker, Melanie A. 215096651 01/01/24-12/31/24 President Summit Real Estate 559-683-2850

Gamber, Anthony J. 198337 01/01/24-12/31/24 NAR Large Bd. Rep. Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Martin, Jared B. 165003361 01/01/24-12/31/24 NAR State Allo. Dir. Keller Williams Fresno 559-432-5533 559-432-9324

Newport, Ronda 152510445 01/01/24-12/31/24 NAR Large Bd. Rep. Watson Realty 661-327-5161 661-617-3705

Prince, Patrick 165002665 01/01/24-12/31/24 NAR State Allo. Dir. Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Radsick, Jeanne 254227 01/01/24-12/31/24 NAR State Allo. Dir. Century 21 Jordan-Link & Co 661-654-1600

Nominating

Salazar, Alexander 176000347 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Remax Gold 559-367-0200

Faris, Adonae 209000469 01/01/24-12/31/24 Alternate Member NVRE/MAX Tehachapi 661-822-8888 661-822-8635

C.A.R. Past Presidents

Antt, Jim 34266 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Jim Antt, Broker 661-322-4204 661-327-0628

Martin, Jared B. 165003361 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Keller Williams Fresno 559-432-5533 559-432-9324

Radsick, Jeanne 254227 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Century 21 Jordan-Link & Co 661-654-1600

Professional Development & Edu

Gamber, Anthony J. 198337 01/01/24-12/31/24 Vice Chair Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Magana, Jenny L. 152511804 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Posh Properties of California 661-703-6386

Garcia, Mirna 165012707 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Envision Realty, Inc. 559-369-4407

Torres, E'Mira G. 522116 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty World/R E Professionals 559-661-7653 559-661-7615

Professional Standards

Neufeld, Kenneth E. 175323 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. London Properties, Ltd. 559-436-4000 559-436-0938

Albiar, Anna A. 152506746 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Coldwell Banker Preferred,RLT 661-616-3600 661-836-0744

Public Policy Forum

Albiar, Anna A. 152506746 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Coldwell Banker Preferred,RLT 661-616-3600 661-836-0744

Regional Chairs

Newport, Ronda 152510445 01/01/24-12/31/24 Vice Chair Watson Realty 661-327-5161 661-617-3705

REBS Board of Directors

AllenRojas, Aisha A. 165019343 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

REALTOR Risk Mngt. Con. Pro.

Flach, Stephen G. 165009127 01/01/24-12/31/24 Chair Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Gamber, Anthony J. 198337 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

RPC Fundraising & Mobil Forum

Davis, Paris D. 152509424 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. The Davis Group Real Est 661-374-4640

RPC Fundraising & Mobil Adv

Scordino, Don 77963 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Torres, E'Mira G. 522116 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty World/R E Professionals 559-661-7653 559-661-7615

Strategic Planning and Finance

Brown, Sabrina M. 165009233 01/01/24-12/31/24 Vice Chair Pink Key Real Estate 559-271-4655

Prince, Patrick 165002665 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Foreman, Annie M. 165007018 01/01/24-12/31/24  Reg. Lia. (NV) Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Standard Forms Advisory

Albiar, Anna A. 152506746 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Coldwell Banker Preferred,RLT 661-616-3600 661-836-0744

Heintz, Lynn M. 254001 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Orrantia, Joshua J. 209000509 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Country Real Estate 661-822-4433 661-822-4474

Transaction & Regulatory

Olson, Theresa 204938 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Keller Williams Realty 661-617-6500 661-617-6555

Flach, Stephen G. 165009127 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Guarantee Real Estate 559-650-6030 559-650-6033

Gamber, Anthony J. 198337 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno 559-490-1500 559-225-3465

Taxation & Government Finance

Domingos, Brian A. 165004277 01/01/24-12/31/24 Issues Chair Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Cooper, Michele M. 152513843 01/01/24-12/31/24 Regional Rep. Karpe Real Estate Center 661-847-4800 661-847-4850

Carter, Gary 165003674 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Movoto, Inc. 559-517-3436 877-365-9575

Jolly, Joan 274352 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Premier Valley Realty 559-272-9676 866-847-9871

Prado, Adriana 165018263 01/01/24-12/31/24 Member Real Broker 559-840-8838


